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500.00

55.00

500.00

55.00

2500.00

NY

DC

405 St. Marks Ave., Apt. A

106 Central Park South  27A

2500.00

4520 17th St NW

Jeffries for Congress

20011-4222
Transaction ID : C7780217

11238

NYNew York

Washington

Brooklyn

Eagle Capital

Squire Sanders

Transaction ID : C7780197
10019

Transaction ID : C7780207

Freelance

07

17

30

3055.00

2012

103

2012

2012

Image# 11952617729

09

09

09

165

Sundi Lofty

2011

2011

Joseph Walker

2011

Ravenel Boykin Curry

Investor

TV Writer/Producer

Attorney


